
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Florida 290  279  293       862  +22 

T4  T4  2   Florida State  291  290  292       873  +33 
2  T4  3   Ohio State 289  292  295       876  +36 

T4  3  4   Oregon 291  289  297       877  +37 
1  2  5   North Carolina State 288  291  302       881  +41 
6  T4  6   SMU 292  289  302       883  +43 

T8  7  7   Kent State 298  284  302       884  +44 
7  9  8   South Florida 297  299  293       889  +49 

T8  10  9   UCF 298  300  297       895  +55 
10  8  10   Florida International 300  295  302       897  +57 
11  11  11   Kansas, Univ. of  305  297  301       903  +63 
13  13  12   UTSA 310  306  298       914  +74 
12  12  13   Mississippi 307  307  309       923  +83 
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SunTrust Gator Women's Invite
Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville, FL 
Championship Tees 

Dates: Mar 05 - Mar 06 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Rachael Taylor  North Carolina State  66   70  74       210  E   
2 2   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  69   70  74       213  +3   

T8 T3   Yupaporn Kawinpakorn  Kansas, Univ. of  74   69  71       214  +4   
T3 T3   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  74   67  73       214  +4   
T6 T5   Maria Torres  Florida  74   68  73       215  +5   
T6 T5   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  70   72  73       215  +5   
T25 T7   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  79   69  68       216  +6   
T22 T7   Meghan MacLaren  Florida International  73   73  70       216  +6   
T3 T7   Kim Metraux  Florida State  69   72  75       216  +6   
T11 T10   Nani Merchan  South Florida  72   72  73       217  +7   
T11 T10   Jaclyn Lee  Ohio State  72   72  73       217  +7   
T8 T12   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  72   71  75       218  +8   
T8 T12   Ursa Orehek *  Florida  71   72  75       218  +8   
T3 T14   Taylor Kim  Kent State  73   68  78       219  +9   
T11 T14   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  71   73  75       219  +9   
T18 T16   Petra Salko  Oregon  73   72  75       220  +10   
T11 T16   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  71   73  76       220  +10   
T22 T16   Jenny Haglund  SMU  72   74  74       220  +10   
T25 T19   Ayaka Nakayama  UCF  72   76  73       221  +11   
T11 T19   Kelly Grassel  Florida  71   73  77       221  +11   
T18 T21   Cecily Overbey  North Carolina State  74   71  77       222  +12   
T29 T21   Michaela Finn  Kent State  76   73  73       222  +12   
T18 T21   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  73   72  77       222  +12   
T37 T21   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  75   75  72       222  +12   
T29 T21   Cathleen Santoso  Oregon  73   76  73       222  +12   
T25 T21   Caroline Inglis  Oregon  74   74  74       222  +12   
T29 27   Amira Alexander  Kent State  78   71  74       223  +13   
T29 T28   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  74   75  75       224  +14   
T49 T28   Nicole Autrique  South Florida  78   75  71       224  +14   
24 T28   Alexandra Rossi  SMU  72   75  77       224  +14   

T29 T28   Pornvipa Sakdee  Kansas, Univ. of  76   73  75       224  +14   
T11 T28   Marcella Pranovia  Oregon  74   70  80       224  +14   
48 T28   Kayla Jones  Florida State  73   79  72       224  +14   

T58 T34   Maria Rodriguez  South Florida  79   76  70       225  +15   
T44 T34   Ashley Holder  UCF  75   76  74       225  +15   
T29 T34   Sydney Needham *  Florida  77   72  76       225  +15   
T11 T37   Samantha Wagner  Florida  73   71  82       226  +16   
T29 T37   Dominika Gradecka *  Florida State  75   74  77       226  +16   
T37 T37   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  74   76  76       226  +16   
T37 T37   Mary Mulcahy  UCF  77   73  76       226  +16   
T52 T41   Diana Gonzalez *  South Florida  76   78  73       227  +17   
T58 T41   Julie Houston  UTSA  77   78  72       227  +17   
T52 T43   Niki Schroeder  Ohio State  77   77  74       228  +18   
T37 T43   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  78   72  78       228  +18   

T44 T43   Nikki Long  UTSA  75   76  77       228  +18 
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SunTrust Gator Women's Invite
Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville, FL 
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Dates: Mar 05 - Mar 06 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T46   Ariadna Fonseca  Kansas, Univ. of  75   75  79       229  +19   
T44 T46   Camila Serrano  Florida International  75   76  78       229  +19   
T52 T46   Alison Hovatter  Mississippi  75   79  75       229  +19   
T49 T46   Brogan Townend  UTSA  79   74  76       229  +19   
T44 T50   Ashley Burke  South Florida  73   78  79       230  +20   
T37 T50   Michelle Reyes  South Florida  74   76  80       230  +20   
T52 T50   Kayla Bloor  Florida State  78   76  76       230  +20   
T64 T50   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  79   78  73       230  +20   
T29 T54   Katie Page  SMU  78   71  82       231  +21   
T49 T54   Carla Jane  Florida International  76   77  78       231  +21   
T18 T54   Sophie Godley  Florida International  76   69  86       231  +21   
T52 T54   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  79   75  77       231  +21   
T61 T54   Madison Pacheco *  Florida  77   79  75       231  +21   
69 T59   Katerina Krasova *  Florida International  80   79  73       232  +22   

T25 T59   Lara Weinstein *  UTSA  73   75  84       232  +22   
T66 T59   Johanna Larsson  UCF  83   75  74       232  +22   
T61 T59   Maria Toennessen  Mississippi  78   78  76       232  +22   
T64 T63   Laura Hoskin  Mississippi  81   76  76       233  +23   
T37 T63   Madisen Bentley  Mississippi  76   74  83       233  +23   
T70 T65   Laura Kanouse *  Florida  80   81  74       235  +25   
T70 T65   Zoe-Beth Brake  Ohio State  80   81  74       235  +25   
T58 T65   Josee Doyon  Kent State  76   79  80       235  +25   
T70 68   Coralia Arias  Florida International  84   77  76       237  +27   
T61 T69   Lina Aguillon *  Ohio State  76   80  83       239  +29   
T52 T69   Dree Fausnaugh  UCF  74   80  85       239  +29   
T70 T71   Becky McGeehan  UTSA  82   79  79       240  +30   
T66 T71   Sofia Idoyaga  Mississippi  78   80  82       240  +30   
75 73   Lizzie Winyarat  Kansas, Univ. of  86   80  76       242  +32   
74 74   Laine Evans  Kansas, Univ. of  80   83  81       244  +34   

T66 75   Erica Stoner *  UCF  84   74  88       246  +36   
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SunTrust Gator Women's Invite
Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville, FL 
Championship Tees 

Dates: Mar 05 - Mar 06 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida 290 279 293 862

T5 Maria Torres (2) 74 68 73 215

T7 Karolina Vlckova (1) 79 69 68 216

T12 Taylor Tomlinson (3) 72 71 75 218

T19 Kelly Grassel (4) 71 73 77 221

T37 Samantha Wagner (5) 73 71 82 226

2 Florida State 291 290 292 873

T3 Morgane Metraux (4) 74 67 73 214

T7 Kim Metraux (1) 69 72 75 216

T21 Lydia Gumm (2) 75 75 72 222

T28 Kayla Jones (3) 73 79 72 224

T50 Kayla Bloor (5) 78 76 76 230

3 Ohio State 289 292 295 876

2 Katja Pogacar (4) 69 70 74 213

T10 Jaclyn Lee (1) 72 72 73 217

T16 Jessica Porvasnik (2) 71 73 76 220

T43 Niki Schroeder (3) 77 77 74 228

T65 Zoe-Beth Brake (5) 80 81 74 235

4 Oregon 291 289 297 877

T14 Kathleen Scavo (3) 71 73 75 219

T16 Petra Salko (4) 73 72 75 220

T21 Caroline Inglis (1) 74 74 74 222

T21 Cathleen Santoso (2) 73 76 73 222

T28 Marcella Pranovia (5) 74 70 80 224

5 North Carolina State 288 291 302 881

1 Rachael Taylor (1) 66 70 74 210

T21 Cecily Overbey (3) 74 71 77 222

T28 Naomi Ko (2) 74 75 75 224

T37 Laura Kowohl (5) 74 76 76 226

T54 India Clyburn (4) 79 75 77 231

6 SMU 292 289 302 883

T5 Lindsey McCurdy (4) 70 72 73 215

T16 Jenny Haglund (1) 72 74 74 220

T28 Alexandra Rossi (3) 72 75 77 224

T43 Brigitte Dunne (2) 78 72 78 228

T54 Katie Page (5) 78 71 82 231

7 Kent State 298 284 302 884

T14 Taylor Kim (2) 73 68 78 219

T21 Wad Phaewchimplee (1) 73 72 77 222

T21 Michaela Finn (5) 76 73 73 222

27 Amira Alexander (3) 78 71 74 223

T65 Josee Doyon (4) 76 79 80 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 South Florida 297 299 293 889

T10 Nani Merchan (2) 72 72 73 217

T28 Nicole Autrique (1) 78 75 71 224

T34 Maria Rodriguez (5) 79 76 70 225

T50 Michelle Reyes (3) 74 76 80 230

T50 Ashley Burke (4) 73 78 79 230

9 UCF 298 300 297 895

T19 Ayaka Nakayama (3) 72 76 73 221

T34 Ashley Holder (1) 75 76 74 225

T37 Mary Mulcahy (2) 77 73 76 226

T59 Johanna Larsson (5) 83 75 74 232

T69 Dree Fausnaugh (4) 74 80 85 239

10 Florida International 300 295 302 897

T7 Meghan MacLaren (1) 73 73 70 216

T46 Camila Serrano (2) 75 76 78 229

T54 Carla Jane (4) 76 77 78 231

T54 Sophie Godley (5) 76 69 86 231

68 Coralia Arias (3) 84 77 76 237

11 Kansas, Univ. of 305 297 301 903

T3 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn (1) 74 69 71 214

T28 Pornvipa Sakdee (2) 76 73 75 224

T46 Ariadna Fonseca (3) 75 75 79 229

73 Lizzie Winyarat (5) 86 80 76 242

74 Laine Evans (4) 80 83 81 244

12 UTSA 310 306 298 914

T41 Julie Houston (1) 77 78 72 227

T43 Nikki Long (2) 75 76 77 228

T46 Brogan Townend (5) 79 74 76 229

T50 Aimee Ponte (4) 79 78 73 230

T71 Becky McGeehan (3) 82 79 79 240

13 Mississippi 307 307 309 923

T46 Alison Hovatter (1) 75 79 75 229

T59 Maria Toennessen (3) 78 78 76 232

T63 Laura Hoskin (2) 81 76 76 233

T63 Madisen Bentley (5) 76 74 83 233

T71 Sofia Idoyaga (4) 78 80 82 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Ursa Orehek (Florida) 71 72 75 218

T34 Sydney Needham (Florida) 77 72 76 225

T37 Dominika Gradecka (Florida State ) 75 74 77 226

T41 Diana Gonzalez (South Florida) 76 78 73 227

T54 Madison Pacheco (Florida) 77 79 75 231

T59 Katerina Krasova (Florida International) 80 79 73 232

T59 Lara Weinstein (UTSA) 73 75 84 232

T65 Laura Kanouse (Florida) 80 81 74 235

T69 Lina Aguillon (Ohio State) 76 80 83 239

75 Erica Stoner (UCF) 84 74 88 246
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SunTrust Gator Women's Invite
Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville, FL 
Championship Tees 

Dates: Mar 05 - Mar 06 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida 290 279 293 862

T5 Maria Torres (2) 74 68 73 215

T7 Karolina Vlckova (1) 79 69 68 216

T12 Taylor Tomlinson (3) 72 71 75 218

T19 Kelly Grassel (4) 71 73 77 221

T37 Samantha Wagner (5) 73 71 82 226

2 Florida State 291 290 292 873

T3 Morgane Metraux (4) 74 67 73 214

T7 Kim Metraux (1) 69 72 75 216

T21 Lydia Gumm (2) 75 75 72 222

T28 Kayla Jones (3) 73 79 72 224

T50 Kayla Bloor (5) 78 76 76 230

3 Ohio State 289 292 295 876

2 Katja Pogacar (4) 69 70 74 213

T10 Jaclyn Lee (1) 72 72 73 217

T16 Jessica Porvasnik (2) 71 73 76 220

T43 Niki Schroeder (3) 77 77 74 228

T65 Zoe-Beth Brake (5) 80 81 74 235

4 Oregon 291 289 297 877

T14 Kathleen Scavo (3) 71 73 75 219

T16 Petra Salko (4) 73 72 75 220

T21 Caroline Inglis (1) 74 74 74 222

T21 Cathleen Santoso (2) 73 76 73 222

T28 Marcella Pranovia (5) 74 70 80 224

5 North Carolina State 288 291 302 881

1 Rachael Taylor (1) 66 70 74 210

T21 Cecily Overbey (3) 74 71 77 222

T28 Naomi Ko (2) 74 75 75 224

T37 Laura Kowohl (5) 74 76 76 226

T54 India Clyburn (4) 79 75 77 231

6 SMU 292 289 302 883

T5 Lindsey McCurdy (4) 70 72 73 215

T16 Jenny Haglund (1) 72 74 74 220

T28 Alexandra Rossi (3) 72 75 77 224

T43 Brigitte Dunne (2) 78 72 78 228

T54 Katie Page (5) 78 71 82 231

7 Kent State 298 284 302 884

T14 Taylor Kim (2) 73 68 78 219

T21 Wad Phaewchimplee (1) 73 72 77 222

T21 Michaela Finn (5) 76 73 73 222

27 Amira Alexander (3) 78 71 74 223

T65 Josee Doyon (4) 76 79 80 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 South Florida 297 299 293 889

T10 Nani Merchan (2) 72 72 73 217

T28 Nicole Autrique (1) 78 75 71 224

T34 Maria Rodriguez (5) 79 76 70 225

T50 Michelle Reyes (3) 74 76 80 230

T50 Ashley Burke (4) 73 78 79 230

9 UCF 298 300 297 895

T19 Ayaka Nakayama (3) 72 76 73 221

T34 Ashley Holder (1) 75 76 74 225

T37 Mary Mulcahy (2) 77 73 76 226

T59 Johanna Larsson (5) 83 75 74 232

T69 Dree Fausnaugh (4) 74 80 85 239

10 Florida International 300 295 302 897

T7 Meghan MacLaren (1) 73 73 70 216

T46 Camila Serrano (2) 75 76 78 229

T54 Carla Jane (4) 76 77 78 231

T54 Sophie Godley (5) 76 69 86 231

68 Coralia Arias (3) 84 77 76 237

11 Kansas, Univ. of 305 297 301 903

T3 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn (1) 74 69 71 214

T28 Pornvipa Sakdee (2) 76 73 75 224

T46 Ariadna Fonseca (3) 75 75 79 229

73 Lizzie Winyarat (5) 86 80 76 242

74 Laine Evans (4) 80 83 81 244

12 UTSA 310 306 298 914

T41 Julie Houston (1) 77 78 72 227

T43 Nikki Long (2) 75 76 77 228

T46 Brogan Townend (5) 79 74 76 229

T50 Aimee Ponte (4) 79 78 73 230

T71 Becky McGeehan (3) 82 79 79 240

13 Mississippi 307 307 309 923

T46 Alison Hovatter (1) 75 79 75 229

T59 Maria Toennessen (3) 78 78 76 232

T63 Laura Hoskin (2) 81 76 76 233

T63 Madisen Bentley (5) 76 74 83 233

T71 Sofia Idoyaga (4) 78 80 82 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Ursa Orehek (Florida) 71 72 75 218

T34 Sydney Needham (Florida) 77 72 76 225

T37 Dominika Gradecka (Florida State ) 75 74 77 226

T41 Diana Gonzalez (South Florida) 76 78 73 227

T54 Madison Pacheco (Florida) 77 79 75 231

T59 Katerina Krasova (Florida International) 80 79 73 232

T59 Lara Weinstein (UTSA) 73 75 84 232

T65 Laura Kanouse (Florida) 80 81 74 235

T69 Lina Aguillon (Ohio State) 76 80 83 239

75 Erica Stoner (UCF) 84 74 88 246
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Metraux FL State 2.87 -2 
M. Metraux FL State 2.87 -2 
R. Taylor NC State 2.93 -1 
N. Autrique USF 2.93 -1 
K. Jones FL State 2.93 -1 
C. Inglis Oregon 2.93 -1 
K. Vlckova Florida 3.00 E 
C. Santoso Oregon 3.00 E 
T. Kim Kent St 3.07 +1 
M. Rodriguez USF 3.07 +1 
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 3.07 +1 
U. Orehek Florida 3.07 +1 
A. Burke USF 3.13 +2 
D. Gradecka FL State 3.13 +2 
L. McCurdy SMU 3.13 +2 
P. Sakdee Kansas 3.13 +2 
K. Pogacar Ohio St 3.13 +2 
Y. Kawinpakorn Kansas 3.13 +2 
M. Torres Florida 3.13 +2 
M. Mulcahy UCF 3.13 +2 
M. Pacheco Florida 3.13 +2 
D. Gonzalez USF 3.13 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
Y. Kawinpakorn Kansas 4.03 +1 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.10 +3 
N. Merchan USF 4.10 +3 
K. Vlckova Florida 4.10 +3 
K. Pogacar Ohio St 4.10 +3 
R. Taylor NC State 4.10 +3 
T. Tomlinson Florida 4.10 +3 
L. McCurdy SMU 4.13 +4 
M. MacLaren Fla. Int. 4.17 +5 
M. Torres Florida 4.17 +5 
J. Haglund SMU 4.17 +5 
M. Metraux FL State 4.17 +5 
A. Nakayama UCF 4.17 +5 
A. Alexander Kent St 4.17 +5 
W. Phaewchimplee Kent St 4.17 +5 
T. Kim Kent St 4.20 +6 
K. Grassel Florida 4.20 +6 
J. Lee Ohio St 4.20 +6 
C. Overbey NC State 4.20 +6 
U. Orehek Florida 4.20 +6 
L. Gumm FL State 4.23 +7 
P. Salko Oregon 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Scavo Oregon 4.67 -3 
K. Metraux FL State 4.67 -3 
R. Taylor NC State 4.78 -2 
M. MacLaren Fla. Int. 4.78 -2 
B. Dunne SMU 4.78 -2 
A. Rossi SMU 4.78 -2 
M. Finn Kent St 4.78 -2 
L. Gumm FL State 4.78 -2 
J. Lee Ohio St 4.78 -2 
M. Torres Florida 4.78 -2 
K. Pogacar Ohio St 4.78 -2 
C. Overbey NC State 4.89 -1 
N. Ko NC State 4.89 -1 
L. McCurdy SMU 4.89 -1 
P. Salko Oregon 4.89 -1 
S. Wagner Florida 5.00 E 
L. Kowohl NC State 5.00 E 
A. Burke USF 5.00 E 
M. Bentley Ole Miss 5.00 E 
M. Pranovia Oregon 5.00 E 
L. Kanouse Florida 5.00 E 
J. Houston UTSA 5.00 E 

Eagles 
B. Dunne SMU 1

Birdies 
K. Metraux FL State 10
R. Taylor NC State 10
N. Merchan USF 9
K. Scavo Oregon 8
C. Inglis Oregon 8
J. Lee Ohio St 8
L. Gumm FL State 8
K. Vlckova Florida 8
A. Alexander Kent St 7
T. Kim Kent St 7
P. Salko Oregon 7
M. Rodriguez USF 7
B. Dunne SMU 7
L. McCurdy SMU 6
Z. Brake Ohio St 6
K. Pogacar Ohio St 6
C. Overbey NC State 6
N. Ko NC State 6
U. Orehek Florida 6
M. Torres Florida 6
L. Weinstein UTSA 6
Y. Kawinpakorn Kansas 5

Pars 
M. Pranovia Oregon 41
K. Pogacar Ohio St 40
M. Metraux FL State 40
M. MacLaren Fla. Int. 40
M. Torres Florida 40
Y. Kawinpakorn Kansas 40
T. Tomlinson Florida 38
L. McCurdy SMU 38
A. Nakayama UCF 38
A. Holder UCF 37
L. Kowohl NC State 37
K. Grassel Florida 37
S. Needham Florida 37
P. Sakdee Kansas 36
R. Taylor NC State 36
M. Finn Kent St 36
C. Santoso Oregon 35
W. Phaewchimplee Kent St 35
K. Vlckova Florida 35
U. Orehek Florida 35
A. Ponte UTSA 35
N. Long UTSA 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 75.55 75

2 Championship Tees 74.64 75

3 Championship Tees 76.11 75

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 75.43 225

 

Mark Bostick Golf Course: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 358     8 58 9     

2 3 150     7 50 11 5 2 

3 5 502     11 47 17     

4 4 400     1 42 27 5   

5 4 389     3 49 20 3   

6 3 177     3 60 10 1 1 

7 5 522     9 43 16 7   

8 3 158     7 38 19 6 5 

9 4 355     1 33 37 3 1 

10 4 380     3 44 20 8   

11 3 129     7 41 23 3 1 

12 5 475     8 46 19 1 1 

13 4 403     2 31 35 7   

14 4 345     6 37 26 6   

15 3 166     7 48 18 2   

16 4 388     6 44 21 3 1 

17 4 320     8 40 25 2   

18 4 385     1 43 23 7 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 403 +0.63 

9 4 355 +0.60 

8 3 158 +0.56 

18 4 385 +0.52 

4 4 400 +0.48 

10 4 380 +0.44 

14 4 345 +0.43 

11 3 129 +0.33 

16 4 388 +0.32 

5 4 389 +0.31 

17 4 320 +0.28 

7 5 522 +0.28 

2 3 150 +0.27 

12 5 475 +0.21 

15 3 166 +0.20 

6 3 177 +0.16 

3 5 502 +0.08 

1 4 358 +0.01 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8810&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8810&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8810&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8810&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8810&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8810&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 403 +0.61 

18 4 385 +0.52 

4 4 400 +0.41 

9 4 355 +0.41 

10 4 380 +0.40 

8 3 158 +0.37 

6 3 177 +0.37 

15 3 166 +0.35 

7 5 522 +0.33 

16 4 388 +0.32 

5 4 389 +0.31 

12 5 475 +0.24 

2 3 150 +0.23 

11 3 129 +0.19 

14 4 345 +0.16 

3 5 502 +0.15 

1 4 358 +0.09 

17 4 320 +0.08 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 403 +0.48 

18 4 385 +0.44 

9 4 355 +0.40 

16 4 388 +0.37 

4 4 400 +0.36 

6 3 177 +0.36 

8 3 158 +0.32 

15 3 166 +0.29 

5 4 389 +0.24 

2 3 150 +0.21 

10 4 380 +0.21 

3 5 502 +0.20 

7 5 522 +0.19 

1 4 358 +0.16 

17 4 320 +0.15 

14 4 345 +0.11 

11 3 129 +0.08 

12 5 475 +0.07 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 403 +0.63 

9 4 355 +0.60 

8 3 158 +0.56 

18 4 385 +0.52 

4 4 400 +0.48 

10 4 380 +0.44 

14 4 345 +0.43 

11 3 129 +0.33 

16 4 388 +0.32 

5 4 389 +0.31 

17 4 320 +0.28 

7 5 522 +0.28 

2 3 150 +0.27 

12 5 475 +0.21 

15 3 166 +0.20 

6 3 177 +0.16 

3 5 502 +0.08 

1 4 358 +0.01 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 358     19 171 33   2 

2 3 150     19 156 35 10 5 

3 5 502   1 26 144 48 6   

4 4 400     11 120 83 11   

5 4 389     18 136 61 9 1 

6 3 177     13 147 53 9 3 

7 5 522     26 132 51 14 2 

8 3 158     18 123 65 13 6 

9 4 355     10 115 85 14 1 

10 4 380     18 129 62 13 3 

11 3 129     23 142 53 6 1 

12 5 475     30 139 46 7 3 

13 4 403     6 106 91 22   

14 4 345     30 125 58 12   

15 3 166     14 145 56 9 1 

16 4 388     12 133 73 6 1 

17 4 320     22 147 52 4   

18 4 385     5 125 76 17 2 
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